
09-15-25

Turnout for Events

Plainville

A5000670 Plainville Chess Club

1 Wed 2023-01-25 22 Plainville - Invitational Memorial

2 Wed 2023-02-22 28 Plainville - Winter Swiss

3 Wed 2023-03-15 13 Plainville - Unexpected Swiss

4 Wed 2023-03-29 16 Plainville - March Action Open

5 Wed 2023-05-24 24 Plainville - Club Championship

6 Wed 2023-06-28 22 Plainville - Sfougaris Memorial

7 Wed 2023-07-26 19 Plainville - Summer Swiss

8 Wed 2023-08-30 22 Plainville - August Attack

9 Wed 2023-09-27 13 Plainville - 9-11 Memorial

10 Wed 2023-11-15 16 Plainville - Fall Classic

11 Wed 2023-12-27 15 Plainville - Year End Open

Attendance: 210 Average: 19

1 Wed 2024-02-07 40 Plainville - Invitational Memorial

2 Wed 2024-03-27 16 Plainville - Winter Swiss

3 Wed 2024-05-29 18 Plainville - Club Championship

4 Wed 2024-07-17 20 Plainville - Sfougaris Memorial

5 Wed 2024-08-28 16 Plainville - Summer Swiss

6 Wed 2024-10-02 17 Plainville - McDaniel Memorial

7 Wed 2024-10-30 8 Plainville - Fall Classic

8 Wed 2024-12-18 6 Plainville - Year End Open

Attendance: 141 Average: 18

1 Wed 2025-01-29 13 Plainville - Invitational Memorial

2 Wed 2025-02-26 9 Plainville - Winter Swiss

3 Wed 2025-03-26 9 Plainville - Pagliarani Memorial

4 Wed 2025-05-21 12 Plainville - Open

5 Wed 2025-06-25 16 Plainville - Sfougaris Memorial

6 Wed 2025-07-30 16 Plainville - Winsor Memorial

7 Wed 2025-08-27 12 Plainville - Open

Attendance: 87 Average: 12
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